_ CYPRESS
P i n U e s c r i p i i u n
CY54/74FCT841T
N a m e I/O Descr ipt ion
D 1 T h e la teh da t a i npu t s .
I .E 1 T h e latch e n a b l e i npu t . T h e l a t c h c s a r c t r a n s p a r e n t w h e n L E is H I G H . I n p u t d a t a is l a t c h e d on t h e H I G I M o -
L O W t rans i t ion .
Y o The t h r e e - s t a l e l a t ch o u t p u t s .

4 - 1 3 1
CYPRESS
Ordering Information
CY54/74FCT841T
Speed
Ins) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package type
Operating
Range
5.5 CY74I 'CT841CTPC PI3/13A 24- lxad (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercia l 5.5
CY74FCTK41CTQC Q I 3 24-Lead (150-Mil) Q S O P
Commercia l 5.5
C Y74I 'CT841 ( T S O C S13 24-Lead (300-Mil) Molded S O I C
Commercia l
(>.3 CY54FCTH41CTDMB D I 4 24-Lead (300-Mil) C e r D I P Military (>.3
CY54FCT841CTLMB L64 28-Square Leadless Chip Carrier
Military
6.5 CY74FCT84I H'l'PC P13/13A 24-Lead (300-Mil) Molded D I P Commercia l 6.5
CY74l ' 'CT84l HTQC QL3 24-Lead (150-Mil) Q S O P
Commercia l 6.5
CY74FCTX41BTSOC S I 3 24-Lead (300-Mil) Molded S O I C
Commercia l
7 5 CY54FCTK4I B T D M B D ! 4 24-Lcad (300-Mil) C e r D I P Military 7 5
CY54FCTS41BTLMB L64 28-Square Leadless Chip Carr ier
Military
y.o CY74I' 'CT84I ATPC P13/13A 24-Lead (300-Mil) Molded D I P Commercia l y.o
CY74FCTK4JATQC Q13 24-Lead (150-Mil) Q S O P
Commercia l y.o
CY74I ' 'CT841ATSOC S13 24-Lead (300-Mil) Molded SOIC:
Commercia l
10.0 ("Y54FCTK41ATDM B D14 24-Lead (300-Mil) C e r D I P Military 10.0
CY54FCT841ATLMB L64 28-Square Leadless Chip Carrier
Military
Document # : 3 K - 0 0 2 7 3 - A